COLUMDIE COUNTY

ELIZABETH E. HUSER
County Clerk of Columbia County

Courthouse, 230 Strand St., St. Helens, Oregon 97051-2041
Telephone: (503) 397-3796
(503) 397-7214 - Elections

OQEGQN Recording, Dog Control, Elections, Board of Equalization

I certify that the votes recorded on the following abstract correctly
summarize the tally of votes cast at the Primary Election held on

Tuesday, May 15, 2012.

Dated this 29" day of May, 2012.

: étﬁ:E:'Hl}s'ér
- Columbia County Clerk




Official Canvass Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL.  PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 27,301 07 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 3,617  35.59
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRAT 11,567 42.37 08 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 1,521 14.96
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN B,552 31.32 09 = VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL 37.23
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN 7.182  26.31 10 = VOTER TURNQOUT - DEMOCRAT 43.45
05 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTA 10,164 11 = VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN 42.29
06 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMDCRAT 5,026 49.45 12 = VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN 21.18
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 0B 09 10 11 12
0001 Clatskanie 1 ‘ 230 . 94 . 71. 65. 99 . 47 . 39 . 13 43.04 50.00 54.93 20.00
0002 Clatskanie 2 358 . 126 . 132 . 100 . 143 . 60 . 61 . 22 39.94 47.62 46.21 22.00
0003 Clatskanie 3 259 . 105 . 75. 79, 75. 3B. 23 . 14 2B.96 36.19 30.67 17.72
0004 North Clatskanie 3B7 . 142 . 125 . 120 . 133 . 49 . 59, 25 34.37 34.51 47.20 20.83
0005 South Clatskanie 513 . 218 . 154 . 141 . 184 . 83 . 61 . 40 35.87 3B.07 39.61 28.37
0006 South Delena 480 . 201 . 168 . 111 . 160 . 77 . 60 . 23 33.33 38.31 35.71 20.72
0007 North Delena 637 . 303 . 167 . 167 . 255 . 134 . 66 . 55 40.03 44.22 39.52 32.93
0008 Goble 696 . 302 . 209 . 1B5 . 236 . 120 . 82 . 34 33.91 39.74 39.23 18.38
0009 Marshland 219 . 95 . 65. 59 . 95 . 55 . 23 . 17 43.38 57.89 35.38 28.81
0010 South Milton 270 . 129 . 84 . 57,127 . 65 . 47 . 15 47.04 50.39 55.95 26.32
0011 North Milton 306 . 148 . 94 . o4 . 147 . 88 . 47 . 12 4B.04 59.46 50.00 18.75
0012 South McNulty 449 . 202 . 126 . 121 . 179 . 102 . 51 . 26 39.87 50.50 40.48 21.49
0013 North McNulty 524 . 236 . 186 . 102 . 211 . 104 . 83 . 24 40.27 44.07 44.62 23.53
0014 Quincy 462 . 169 . 162 . 131 . 189 . 82 . 75 . 32 40.91 48.52 46.30 24.43
0015 Rainier 1 312 . 142 . 76 . 94 . 117 . 68 . 32 . 17 37.50 47.89 42.11 18.09
0016 Rainier 2 703 284, 212 . 207 . 258 . 133 . 78 . 47 36.70 46.83 36.79 22.71
0017 West Rainier 389 . 182 . 111 . 9 . 115 . 66 . 32 . 17 29.56 36.26 28.83 17.71
0018 East Rainier 165 . 74 . 41. 50 . 61 . 29 . 21 . 11 36.97 39.19 51.22 22.00
0019 South Warren 858 . 371 . 306 . 181 . 358 . 168 . 152 . 3B 41.72 45.28 49,67 20.99
0020 North Warren 655 . 280 . 239 . 136 . 280 . 143 . 101 . 36 42.75 51.07 42.26 26.47
0021 St. Helens 1 445 . 199 . 97 . 149 . 140 . 82 . 35 . 23 31.46 41.21 36.0B 15.44
0022 st. Helens 2 397 0197 . 110 . 90 . 175 . 100 . 47 . 2B 44.08 50.76 42.73 31.11
0023 St. Helens 3 762 . 345 . 189 . 228 . 244 . 138 . 67 . 39 32.02 40.00 35.45 17.11
0024 St. Helens 4 471 . 209 . 113 . 149 . 142 . 72 . 39 . 31 30.15 34.45 34.51 20.81
0025 St. Helens 5 385,192 . 8 . 108 . 122 . 76 . 34 . 12 31.69 39.58 40.00 11.11
0026 St. Helens 6 2067 . 85% . 703 . 505 . 672 . 321 . 271 . 80 32.51 37.37 3B.55 15.84
0027 St. Helens 7 471 . 210 . 110 , 151 . 162 . 91 . 46 . 25 34.39 43.33 41.82 16.56
0028 St. Helens 8 517 . 207 . 170 . 140 . 187 . 98 . 67 . 22 36.17 47.34 39.41 15.71
0029 St. Helens 9 527 . 22B . 161 . 138 . 1941 . 109 . 57 . 25 36.24 47.81 35.40 18.12
0030 South St. Helens 225 . 99, 69. 57 . 8B. 44 . 32 . 12 39.11 44.44 46.38 21.05
0031 Scappoose 1 630 . 262 . 205 . 163 . 246 . 121 . 91 . 34 39.05 46.1B 44.39 20.86
0032 Scappoose 2 743 . 325 . 196 . 228 . 231 . 122 . 70 . 39 30.84 37.54 35.71 17.11
0033 Scappoose 3 1232 . 514 . 410 . 308 . 452 . 213 . 175 . 64 36.69 41.44 42.68 20.78
0034 Scappoose 4 961 . 401 . 282 . 278 . 322 . 166 . 118 . 38 33.51 41.40 41.84 13.67
0035 South Scappoose 643 . 274 . 191 . 178 . 252 . 117 . 95 . 40 39.19 42.70 49.74 22 .47
0036 Canyon 440 . 208 . 138 . 94 . 157 . Bl . 59 . 17 35.68 38.94 42.75 18.09
0037 East Scappoose 426 . 186 . 115 . 125 . 133 . 67 . 38 . 28 31.22 36.02 33.04 22.40
003B West Scappoose 470 . 210 . 143 . 117 . 1B3 . 89 . 76 . 18 38.94 42.38 53.15 15.38
0039 Sauvie Island 3. 12, 15. 12. 10..5. .4 . .1256441.67 26.67 B.33
0040 Yankton 926 . 393 . 350 . 183 . 395 . 184 . 165 . 46 42.66 46.82 47.14 25.14
0041 Vernonia 1 416 . 149 . 135 . 132 . 149 . 56 . 57 . 36 35.82 37.58 42.22 27.27
0042 Vernonia 2 208 . 83 .107. 78 . 119 . 48 . 47 . 24 44,40 57.83 43.93 30.77
0043 Vernonia 3 421 . 142 . 138 . 141 . 143 . 60 . 53 . 30 33.97 42.25 38.41 21.28
0044 Vernonia 4 207 . 50 . 98 . 59 . 80. 29 . 39 . 12 38.65 5B.00 39.80 20.34
0045 Vernonia 5 527 . 185 . 196 . 146 . 234 . 98 . 96 . 40 44.40 52.97 48.98 27.40
0046 Apiary 604 . 240 . 199 . 165 . 188 . 85 . 72 . 31 31.13 35.42 36.18 18.79
0047 Chapman 578 . 260 . 167 . 151 . 227 . 119 . 73 . 35 39.27 45.77 43.71 23.18
0048 South Deer Island 342 0133 0117 . 92, 124 . 58 . 47 . 19 36.26 43.61 40.17 20.65
0049 North Deer Island 514 . 202 . 161 . 151 . 214 . 90 . 83 . 41 41.63 44.55 51.55 27.15
0050 Prescott 34,19, 13. .2, 16..7..8..147.0636.8461.54 50.00

0051 South Mist 189 . 68. 74 . 47 . 69 . 29 . 29 ., 11 36.51 42.65 39.19 23.40




Official Canvass Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
STATISTICS
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 27,301 07 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 3.617 35.59
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRAT 11,567 42.37 08 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 1,521 14,96
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN B.552 31.32 09 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 37.23
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN 7,182 26.31 10 = VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRAT 43.45
05 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTA 10.164 11 = VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN 42.29
06 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT 5.026 49.45 12 = VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN 21.18
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
0052 North Mist 53. 17 . 24, 12. 19..3..9..7358517.65 37.50 58.33
0053 Columbia City 1257 . 561 . 407 . 289 . 577 . 287 . 209 . 81 45,90 51.16 51.35 28.03
0055 East Chapman 236 . 125 . 61 . 50 . 79 . 50 . 16 . 13 33.47 40.00 26.23 26.00




Official Canvass Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0003
Democrat
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
United States President
Yote For 1
01 = Barack Obama 4,065 92.74 03 = OVER VOTES 0
D2 = WRITE-IN 318 7.26 04 = UNDER VOTES 643
01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 35 4 0 8
0002 Clatskanie 2 46 4 0 10
0003 Clatskanie 3 31 1 ] )
0004 North Clatskanie 39 7 0 3
0005 South Clatskanie 72 0 0 11
0006 South Delena 55 7 ] 15
0007 North Delena 106 13 0 15
0008 Goble 9z 12 ] 16
0009 Marshland 39 4 0 12
0010 South Milton 46 5 0 14
0011 North Milton 71 6 0 11
0012 South McNulty 88 4 ] 10
0013 North McNulty 88 2 0 14
0014 Quincy 69 ) 0 7
0015 Ratnier 1 58 3 ¢ 7
0016 Rainier 2 98 9 0 26
(017 West Rainier 49 7 0 10
0018 East Rainier 19 P 0 8
0019 South Warren 132 6 0 30
0020 North Warren 114 6 0 23
0021 St. Helens 1 70 5 ] 7
0022 St. Helens 2 79 8 0 13
(023 St. Helens 3 120 9 0 9
0024 St. Helens 4 58 6 0 8
0025 St. Helens 5 61 5 ] 10
0026 St. Helens 6 250 28 0 13
0027 St. Helens 7 79 5 0 7
0028 St. Helens 8 79 5 0 14
D029 St. Helens 9 90 9 0 10
0030 South St. Helens 35 3 ] 6
0031 Scappoose 1 99 7 0 15
0032 Scappoose 2 111 6 0 5
0033 Scappoose 3 187 7 D 19
0034 Scappoose 4 141 3 D 20
0035 South Scappoose 97 7 D 13
D036 Canyon 68 3 0 10
0037 East Scappoose 54 6 0 7
0038 West Scappoose 77 6 0 6
0039 Sauvie Island 4 0 i; 1
(040 Yankton 143 14 0 27
0041 Vernonia 1 45 4 0 7
0042 Vernonia 2 32 4 0 12
0043 Vernonia 3 43 2 0 15
0044 Vernonia 4 24 2 0 3
0045 Vernonia 5 70 8 0 20
0046 Apiary 69 8 0 8
0047 Chapman 104 4 D 11
0048 South Deer Island 47 4 0 7
(0049 North Oeer Island 6B 6 0 16
0050 Prescott 6 0 i 1
0051 South Mist 28 0 0 1
0052 North Mist 2 1 0 0
0053 Columbia City 242 16 0 29



Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

United States President

Vote For 1
01 = Barack Obama
02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 East Chapman

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012

Democrat

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

4,065 92.74 0
0

QVER VOTES 0
318 7.26 u

3
4 NDER VOTES 643




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Representative in Congress,

Vote For 1

01

= Suzanne Bonamici

02 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0922
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055

Clatskanie 1
Clatskanie 2
Clatskanie 3
North Clatskanie
South Clatskanie
South Delena
North Delena
Goble

Marshland

South Milton
North Milton
South McNulty
North McNulty
Quincy

Rainier 1
Rainier 2

West Rainier
tast Rainier
South Warren
North Warren

St. Helens 1

St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
South St. Helens
Scappoose 1
Scappoose 2
Scappoose 3
Scappoose 4

South Scappoose
Canyon

East Scappoose
West Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton

Yernonia 1
Yernonia 2
Vernonia 3
Vernonia 4
Vernonia &
Apiary

Chapman

South Deer Island
North Deer Island
Prescott

South Mist

North Mist
Columbia City
East Chapman

WO~ Uy Mo

1st District

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
May 15. 2012
Democrat
WITH %4 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

4,165 98.46 03 = OVER VOTES
65 1.54 04 = UNDER VOTES

258

107
188
148
90
70
56
74

155
39
38
51
26
77
70

103
45
71

28

251
42
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT

796




0ffic

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Secre
Vot
01

02

03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

ial Canvass

tary of State
e For 1
= Kate Brown

Paul Damian Wells

= WRITE-IN

Clatskanie 1
Clatskanie 2
Clatskanie 3
North Clatskanie
South Clatskanie
South Delena
North Delena
Goble

Marshland

South Milton
North Milton
South McNulty
North McNulty
Quincy

Rainier 1
Rainier 2

West Rainier
East Rainjer
South Warren
North Warren
St. Helens 1
St. Helens 2
St. Helens 3
St. Helens 4
St. Helens 5
St. Helens 6
St. Helens 7
St. Helens 8
St. Helens 9
South St. Helens
Scappoose 1
Scappoose 2
Scappoose 3
Scappoose 4
South Scappoose
Canyon

East Scappoose
West Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton
Vernonia 1
Vernonia 2
Vernonia 3
Yernonia 4
Vernonia 5
Apiary

Chapman

South Deer Island
North Deer Island
Prescott

South Mist
North Mist
Columbia City

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012

Democrat

WITH
VOTES  PERCENT

3,681 85.17
615 14.23 0
26 .60 0

4
5

37 5 0 0 5
44 11 0 0 5
32 3 0 0 3
40 5 0 0 4
58 12 0 0 13
52 14 0 0 11
88 21 1 0 24
87 14 1 0 18
35 12 0 0 8
46 10 0 0 9
62 8 2 0 16
73 14 0 0 15
85 6 0 0 13
66 5 0 0 1
46 13 0 1 g
88 19 i} 0 26
47 9 0 0 10
15 g 0 0 6
121 26 0 0 21
93 34 0 0 16
59 7 1 0 15
74 12 0 0 14
104 13 4 0 17
52 6 1 0 13
57 7 0 0 12
238 34 & 0 43
65 13 0 0 13
73 1 0 0 14
84 11 0 0 14
33 6 0 0 5
90 15 0 0 16
98 9 0 0 15
165 24 0 1 23
130 17 0 0 19
86 14 3 0 14
60 11 0 0 10
L 12 0 0 9
61 15 1 0 12
5 0 0 0 0
146 15 1 0 22
36 7 0 0 13
37 3 0 0 8
44 6 0 0 10
21 4 0 0 4
61 9 3 0 25
62 10 0 0 13
89 14 0 0 16
42 6 0 0 10
62 16 1 0 1
6 0 0 0 1
23 2 0 0 4
2 0 0 0 1
219 28 1 0 39

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 2
UNDER VOTES 702




Official Canvass Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election
RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012
Democrat
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State

Vote For 1
01 = Kate Brown 3,681 85.17
02 = Paul Damian Wells 615 14.23 04 = QVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 26 .60 05 = UNDER VOTES
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) a1 02 03 04 05

0055 East Chapman 36 9 0 0 5

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

YOTES PERCENT

102




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

State Treasurer
Vote For 1

Ted Wheeler

02 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055

Clatskanie 1
Clatskanie 2
Clatskanie 3
North Clatskanie
South Clatskanie
South Delena
North Delena
Goble
Marshland
South Milton
North Milton
South McNulty
North McNulty
Quincy

Rainier 1
Rainier 2

West Rainier
East Rainier
South Warren
North Warren
St. Helens 1
St. Helens 2
St. Helens 3
St. Helens 4
St. Helens 5
St. Helens 6
St. Helens 7
St. Helens 8
St. Helens 9
South St. Helens
Scappoose 1
Scappoose 2
Scappoose 3
Scappoose 4
South Scappoose
Canyon

tast Scappoose
West Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton
Vernonia 1
Vernonia 2
Vernonia 3
Vernonia 4
Vernonia 5
Apiary

Chapman

South Deer Island
North Deer Island
Prescott

South Mist
North Mist
Columbia City
East Chapman

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
Democrat
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
3,890 99.3% 03 = OVER VOTES 0
25 .64 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,111
03 04

247

174
135
86
62
47
67

139
37
36
46
22
73
64
97
42
71

25

225
37
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0fficial Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Attorney General
Yote For 1

01 = Dwight Holton
02 = Ellen Rosenblum
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie
0006 South Delena
0007 North Delena
0008 GobTe

0009 Marshland

0010 South Milton
0011 North Milton
0012 South McNulty
0013 North McNulty
0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1

0016 Rainier 2

0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren
0021 St. Helens 1
0022 St. Helens 2
0023 St. Helens 3
0024 St. Helens 4
0025 St. Helens 5
0026 St. Helens 6
0027 St. Helens 7
0028 St. Helens 8
0029 St. Helens 9
0030 South St. Helens
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 South Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0040 Yankton

0041 Vernonia 1

0042 Vernonia 2

0043 Vernonia 3

0044 Vernonia 4

0045 Vernonia 5

0046 Apiary

0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0051 South Mist

0052 North Mist

0053 CoTumbia City

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
May 15, 2012
Democrat
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,747 39.42

2,674  60.33 04 = QVER VOTES
11 .25 05 = UNDER VOTES

03 04 05

120

139

GOOODDDOMODODODMOOHQHOOOOOOHDODOMOQDODGODOI—JDI—JD—‘F-HF-HOCJDCZO
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT

592
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Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Attorney General
Vote For 1

01 = Dwight Holton

02 = E1len Rosenblum

03 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 0z

0055 East Chapman 24 23

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
Democrat
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,747  39.42

2.674 60.33 04 = OVER VOTES 2

11 .25 05 = UNDER VOTES 592
03 04 05
0 0 K)




O0fficial Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

State Representative, 3lst District

Vote For 1
01 = Brad Witt
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3

0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie

0006 South Delena
0007 North Delena
0008 Goble

0009 Marshland
0010 South Milton
0011 North Milton

0012 South McNulty
0013 North McNulty

0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1
0016 Rainier 2
0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren

0021 St.
0022 St.
0023 St.
0024 St.
0025 St.
0026 St.
0027 St.
0028 st.
0029 St.
0030 South 5t. Helens

Helens 1
Helens 2
Helens 3
Helens 4
Helens 5
Helens 6
Helens 7
Helens 8
Helens 9

0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4

0035 South Scappoose

(036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island

0040 Yankton
0041 Vernonia 1
0042 Vernonia 2
0043 Vernonia 3
0044 Vernonia 4
0045 Vernonia 5
0046 Apiary
0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island

0050 Prescott
0051 South Mist
0052 North Mist

0053 Columbia City

0055 East Chapman

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
May 15, 2012
Democrat
WITH
VOTES PERCENT

3.98 98.08 03
78 1.92 04

D—'I’\JQOO-l'-'lldQNT\)GI—-QOI—'OI‘\JNHJLI—'DLHNQU’OQ&QNWHLNQJOHI—')—‘HI\.’b—'mb—lwl—‘PDQOQOH
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54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

DVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT

962




Official Canvass

RUN BATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

United States President

Vote For 1

01 = Rick Santorum
02 = Ron Paul

03 = Newt Gingrich

04 = Mitt Romney

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0002 Clatskanie 3
0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie
0006 South Delena
(007 North Delena
0008 Goble

0009 Marshland

0010 South Milton
0011 North Milton
0012 South McNulty
0013 North MchNulty
0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1

0016 Rainier 2

0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren
0021 St. Helens 1
0022 St. Helens
0023 St. Helens
(024 St. Helens
0025 St. Helens
(026 St. Helens
0027 St. Helens
0028 St. Helens
0029 St. Helens 9

0030 South St. Helens
0031 Scappoose 1

0032 Scappoose 2

0033 Scappoose 3

0034 Scappoose 4

0035 South Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
004D Yankton

0041 Vernonia 1

0042 Vernonia 2

0043 Vernonia 3

0044 Vernonia 4

0045 Vernonia 5

0046 Apiary

0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
(0049 North Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0051 South Mist

(052 North Mist

0~ O N N

Columbia County, Oregon

Primary Election
May 15, 2012
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

05 = WRITE-IN
06 = OVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

398 11.45

615 17.69

171 4.92
2,247 64.64
03 04 05

=
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REPORT -EL52

VOTES

45

140

PAGE 0012

PERCENT

1.29




e

Official Canvass

RUN OATE:05/306/12 10:17 AM

United States President

Vote For 1

01 = Rick Santorum
02 = Ron Paul

03 = Newt Gingrich

04 = Mitt Romney
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0653 Columbia City
0055 East Chapman

01 02
19 35
6 3

Columbia County, QOregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013
Republican
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
98 11.45
615 17.69 05 = WRITE-IN 45 1.29
171 4.92 06 = OVER VOTES 1

2,247 64.64 07 = UNDER VOTES 140
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Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Representative in Congress, 1st District
Vote For 1

01
02

= Lisa Michaels
= Pelinda Morgan

03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

Clatskanie 1
Clatskanie 2
Clatskanie 3
North Clatskanie
South Clatskanie
South Delena
North Delena
Goble
Marshland
South Milton
North Milton
South McNulty
North McNulty
Quincy

Rainier 1
Rainier 2

West Rainier
Fast Rainier
South Warren
North Warren
St. Helens 1
St. Helens 2
St. Helens 3
St. Helens 4
St. Helens &
St. Helens 6
St. Helens 7
St. Helens 8
St. Helens 9
South St. Helens
Scappoose 1
Scappoose 2
Scappoose 3
Scappoose 4
South Scappoose
Canyon

East Scappoose
West Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton
VYerncnia 1
Vernonia 2
Vernonia 3
Vernonia 4
Vernonia 5
Apiary

Chapman
South Deer Island
North Deer Island
Prescott

South Mist
North Mist
Columbia City

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
Republican
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,036 41.24
1.450 &£7.72 04 = OVER VOTES 0
26 1.04 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,108
03 04 05
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Official Canvass Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
Republican
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Representative in Congress. 1st District
Vote For 1
01 = Lisa Michaels 1.036 41.24
02 = Delinda Morgan 1,450 57.72 04 = QVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 26 1.04 05 = UNDER VOTES 1.105
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05

0055 East Chapman 4 7 0 0 5
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O0fficial Canvass Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

Repubiican
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
Vote For 1
01 = Knute Buehler 2,378  98.83 03 = QVER VOTES 1

| 02 = WRITE-IN 33 1.37 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,299

|

| 01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 26 0 0 13
0002 Clatskanie 2 42 0 0 20
0003 Clatskanie 3 17 0 0 7
0004 North Clatskanie 42 0 0 22
0005 South Clatskanie 37 ] 0 28
0006 South Delena 35 ] 0 25
0007 North Detena 47 2 0 19
0008 Goble 60 ¢ ] 23
0009 Marshland 13 1 0 9
0010 South Milton 33 0 0 14
0011 North Milton 29 1 0 17
0012 South McNulty 29 2 0 22
0013 North McNulty 48 0 0 35
0014 Quincy 3z 3 0 40
0015 Rainier 1 22 1 0 11
0016 Rainier 2 56 0 0 23
0017 West Rainier 21 0 0 15
0018 East Rainier 7 0 0 14
0019 South Warren 86 3 0 68
0020 North Warren 62 2 ] 43
0021 St. Helens 1 30 0 0 8
0022 St. Helens 2 32 1 0 18
0023 St. Helens 3 49 1 0 21
0024 St. Helens 4 33 0 1 7
0025 St. Helens 5 23 2 0 10
0026 St. Helens 6 176 3 0 92
0027 St. Helens 7 30 ] 0 17
0028 St. Helens 8 54 0 0 14
0029 St. Helens 9 35 1 0 22
0030 South St. Helens 22 0 0 10
0031 Scappoose 1 65 0 0 il
0032 Scappoose 2 48 1 0 23
0033 Scappoose 3 119 0 i} 56
0034 Scappoose 4 85 1 ] KX)
0035 South Scappoose 63 1 ] 35
0036 Canyon 33 0 0 27
0037 East Scappoose 23 0 0 18
0038 West Scappoose 43 3 0 30
0039 Sauvie Island 3 0 0 1
0040 Yankton 110 0 0 59
0041 Vernonia 1 42 0 0 16
0042 Vernonia 2 31 0 0 18
0043 Vernonia 3 37 1 0 16
0044 Vernonia 4 20 0 0 21
0045 Vernonia 5 56 1 0 40
0046 Apiary 46 0 0 29
0047 Chapman 55 1 0 17
0048 South Deer Island o 0 0 19
0049 North Deer Island 59 ¢ 0 25
0050 Prescott & 0 0 2
0051 South Mist 19 1 ] 12
0052 North Mist 6 0 0 4
0053 Columbia City 142 0 0 73
0055 East Chapman 9 0 0 7




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

State Treasurer

Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskamnie 3
0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie
0006 South Oelena
0007 North Oelena
0008 Goble

0009 Marshland

(010 Sauth Milton
(011 North Milton
(012 South McNulty
(013 North McNulty
3014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1

0016 Rainier 2

0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren
0021 St. Helens 1
0022 St. Helens 2
0023 St. Helens 3
0024 St. Helens 4
0025 St. Helens 5
(026 St. Helens 6
027 St. Helens 7
(028 St. Helens 8
(029 St. Helens 9
0030 South St. Helens
0D31 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 South Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0040 Yankton

0041 Vernonia 1

0042 Vernonia 2

0043 Vernonia 3

0044 Vernonia 4

0045 Vernonia 5
0046 Apiary

0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0051 South Mist

0052 North Mist
0053 Columbia City
0055 East Chapman

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
May 15, 2012
Republican
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

¢ 03 = OVER VOTES
281 100.00 04 = UNOER VOTES
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REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

3.336




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Attorney General

Vote For 1
01 = ND CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie
G006 South Delena
0007 North Delena
0008 Gobhle

(0009 Marshland

0010 South Milton
0011 North Milton
0012 South McNulty
0013 North McNulty
0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1

0016 Rainier 2

0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren
0021 St. Helens 1
0022 St. Helens 2
0023 St. Helens 3
0024 St. Helens 4
0025 St. Helens 5
0026 St. Helens 6
0027 St. Helens 7
0028 St. Helens 8
0029 St. Helens 9
0030 South St. Helens
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 South Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
(0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0040 Yankton

0041 Verncnia 1

0042 Verncnia 2

0043 Verncnia 3

0044 Vernonia 4

0045 Vernonia 5

0046 Apiary

0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0051 Scuth Mist

0052 North Mist

0053 Columbia City
0055 East Chapman

Columbia County, Dregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
Republican
WITH 54 DF 54 PRECINCTS REPDRTING
VOTES PERCENT YDTES PERCENT
0 03 = DVER VOTES 0
308 100.00 04 = UNDER VQTES 3.309
03 04

SRR - e e e el e NN N W N I e e W e R R e R e e R R S B R R R e ==

no

=

[ =
OO O HF OO NOMEWRERRRLOEWER-0MO ON B WO W0~y hoh -~

o

—

o
o= EFHFMNDMNERLOCEH RN S

183

C)OOCJODDODOOOOOOOOOOOODQOQDODOOOOOOOOOQODODOOOCOOOODQDO
(=3}
(%)



0fficial Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

State Representative, 31st District

Vote For 1
01 = Lew Barnes
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie
0006 South Delena
0007 North Delena
0008 Goble

0009 Marshland

0010 South Milton
0011 North Milton
0012 South McNulty
0013 North McNulty
0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1

0016 Rainier 2

0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren
0021 St. Helens 1
0022 St. Helens 2
0023 St. Helens 3
0024 St. Helens 4
0025 St. Helens 5
0026 St. Helens 6
0027 St. Helens 7
0028 St. Helens 8
0029 St. Helens 9
0030 South St. Helens
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 South Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0040 Yankton

0041 Vernonia 1
0042 Vernonia 2

0043 Vernonia 3
0044 Vernonia 4

0045 Vernonia 5
0046 Apiary

0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0051 South Mist

0052 North Mist
0053 Columbia City
0055 East Chapman

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012

Republican

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

2,316 98.85 03 = OVER VOTES
27 1.15 04 = UNDER VOTES

132
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REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

1,274



0fficial Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Judge of the Supreme Court,

Vote For 1

01 = Timothy J Sercombe
02 = Nena Cook

03 = Richard C Baldwin

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie
0006 South Delena
0007 North Delena
0008 Goble

0009 Marshland

0010 South Milton
0011 North Milton
0012 South McNulty
0013 North McNulty
0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1

0016 Rainier 2

0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren
0021 St. Helens 1
0022 St. Helens 2
0023 St. Helens 3
0024 St. Helens 4
0025 St. Helens 5
0026 St. Helens 6
0027 St. Helens 7
0028 St. Helens 8
0029 St. Helens 9
0030 South St. Helens
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 South Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0040 Yankton

0041 Vernonia 1

0042 Vernonia 2

0043 Vernonia 3
0044 Vernonia 4

0045 Vernonia 5

0046 Apiary

0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0051 South Mist

0052 North Mist

0053 Columbia City
0055 East Chapman

Position 3

Columbia County, Oregon

Primary Election
May 15, 2012

VOTES PERCENT
1,675

2,998
2,440

23.37
41.83
34.04

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

115

162
23

115
18
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RITE- IN
VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT
54 .75

9
2,988
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O0fficial Canvass Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election
RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 2
Vote For 1
01 = Dave Brewer 6,129 98,93 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 66 1.07 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,968
01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 68 0 0 31
0002 Clatskanie 2 9% 0 0 47
0003 Clatskanie 3 51 0 0 24
0004 North Clatskanie 83 2 0 48
0005 South Clatskanie 109 0 0 75
0006 South Delena 105 1 0 54
0007 North Delena 167 1 0 87
0008 Goble 157 1 0 78
0009 Marshland 56 1 0 38
0010 South Milton 69 5 0 53
0011 North Milton 74 2 0 71
0012 South McNulty 113 1 0 65
0013 North McNulty 120 1 0 a0
0014 Quincy 110 ] 0 79
0015 Rainier 1 76 1 ] 40
0016 Rainier 2 154 2 0 102
0017 West Rainier 77 1 ] 37
0018 East Rainier 35 1 0 25
0019 South Warren 177 4 o 177
0020 North Warren 161 0 0 119
0021 St. Helens 1 88 1 0 51
06022 St. Helens 2 108 1 0 66
0023 St. Helens 3 177 2 0 65
0024 St. Helens 4 0 0 0 52
0025 S5t. Helens 5 84 2 0 36
0026 St. Helens 6 411 3 0 258
0027 5t. Helens 7 103 1 0 58
0028 St. Helens 8 135 0 0 52
0029 St. Helens 9 116 2 0 73
0030 South St. Helens 56 0 0 32
0031 Scappoose 1 148 1 0 97
0032 Scappoose 2 146 0 o 85
0033 Scappoose 3 296 2 0 154
0034 Scappoose 4 206 2 0 114
0035 South Scappoose 131 2 ¢ 119
0036 Canyon 75 0 0 82
0037 East Scappoose 69 3 0 61
0038 West Scappoose 94 5 0 84
0039 Sauvie Island 8 0 0 2
0040 Yankton 225 2 0 168
0041 Vernonia 1 78 0 0 71
0042 Vernonia 2 76 0 0 43
0043 Vernonia 3 89 1 0 53
0044 Vernonia 4 41 0 0 39
0045 Vernonia 5 126 1 0 107
0046 Apiary 115 1 0 72
0047 Chapman 132 o o 95
0048 South Deer Island 70 1 0 53
0049 North Deer Island 126 4 1 83
0050 Prescott 12 0 0 4
0051 South Mist 42 2 0 25
0052 North Mist 8 0 0 11
0053 Columbia City 353 1 0 223
0055 East Chapman 37 2 0 40




Official Canvass Columbia County. Cregon
Primary Election

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VDTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 6

Vote For 1

01 = Virginia L Linder 5.800 98.64 03 = QVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 80 1.36 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,284

01 D2 03 04

0001 Clatskanie 1 62 0 0 37
0002 Clatskanie 2 89 1 0 53
0003 Clatskanie 3 46 1 0 28
0004 North Clatskanie 73 5 0 55
0005 South Clatskanie 102 1 0 81
0006 South Delena 92 1 0 67
0007 North Delena 158 1 0 96
0008 Goble 141 1 0 94
0009 Marshland 52 0 0 43
0010 South Milton 66 4 0 57
0011 North Milton 73 2 0 72
0012 South McNulty 113 2 0 64
0013 North McNulty 117 2 0 92
0014 Quincy 105 0 0 84
0015 Rainier 1 73 1 0 43
(016 Rainier 2 154 1 0 103
0017 West Rainier 73 1 0 41
0018 East Rainier 31 1 0 29
(0019 South Warren 171 4 0 183
0020 North Warren 150 0 0 130
0021 St. Helens 1 86 1 0 53
0022 St. Helens 2 103 1 0 71
0023 St. Helens 3 170 0 i} 74
1024 St. Helens 4 a8 2 0 52
0025 St. Helens 5 80 2 0 40
0026 St. Helens 6 389 5 0 278
0027 St. Helens 7 101 1 0 60
0028 St. Helens 8 135 0 0 52
0029 St. Helens 9 107 4 0 80
0030 South St. Helens 53 0 0 35
0031 Scappoose 1 133 3 o 110
0032 Scappoose 2 141 0 ] a0
0033 Scappoose 3 278 3 0 171
0034 Scappoose 4 201 ] 0 121
0035 South Scappoose 122 3 0 127
0036 Canyon 70 0 0 87
0037 East Scappoose 68 3 0 62
0038 West Scappoose a8 4 0 91
0039 Sauvie Island 7 0 0 3
0040 Yankton 215 1 0 179
0041 Vernonia 1 70 0 0 79
0042 Vernonia 2 72 0 0 47
0043 Vernonia 3 a7 1 0 55
0044 vernonia 4 38 0 0 42
0045 Vernonia 5 120 1 0 113
0046 Apiary 105 2 0 81
0047 Chapman 125 i} D 102
0048 South Deer Island 63 1 0 60
0049 North Deer Island 119 5 i} 90
0050 Prescott 11 0 0 5
0051 South Mist 34 0 0 35
0052 North Mist 9 0 0 10
0053 Columbia City 331 6 0 240
0055 East Chapman 40 2 0 37




Official Canvass Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position &
Vote For 1

01 = Tim Volpert 1,840 26.92 04 = WRITE-IN 44 .64

02 = Allan J Arlow 1,594 23.32 05 = OVER VOTES 5

03 = James C Egan 3,308 49.12 06 = UNDER VOTES 3,323

01 02 03 04 05 06

0001 Clatskanie 1 21 13 40 0 0 25
0D02 Clatskanie 2 22 19 53 0 0 49
0003 Clatskanie 3 15 15 20 0 0 25
0004 North Clatskanie 16 24 48 2 0 43
0005 South Clatskanie 34 24 69 0 0 57
0006 South Delena 20 27 62 i 0 50
0007 North Delena 45 54 84 1 0 71
0008 Goble 45 42 82 0 0 67
0009 Marshland 20 16 31 0 1 27
0010 South Milten 18 17 47 2 0 43
0011 North Milton 36 26 37 0 0 48
0012 South McNulty a3 24 61 0 0 61
0013 North Mchulty 42 28 72 0 0 69
0014 Quincy 27 21 65 0 0 76
0015 Rainier 1 20 24 39 1 0 33
0016 Rainier 2 45 44 79 0 0 90
0017 West Rainier 25 19 2 1 0 38
0018 East Rainier 13 8 16 1 0 23
0019 South Warren 60 45 109 1 0 143
0020 North Warren 56 38 93 0 0 93
0021 St. Helens 1 24 26 46 2 0 42
0022 St. Helens 2 37 30 50 1 0 57
0023 St. Helens 3 44 37 10 1 0 61
0024 St. Helens 4 19 18 60 0 0 45
0025 St. Helens 5 K 28 30 2 0 30
0026 St. Helens 6 113 115 220 4 0 220
0027 5t. Helens 7 34 24 55 1 0 48
0028 S5t, Helens 8 49 33 69 0 0 36
0029 St. Helens 9 37 28 71 2 0 53
0030 South St. Helens 14 20 26 0 0 28
0031 Scappoose 1 50 38 78 1 0 79
0032 Scappoose 2 37 44 76 ] 0 74
0033 Scappoose 3 83 77 148 1 2 140
0034 Scappoose 4 71 41 110 0 0 100
0035 South Scappoose 49 31 90 2 0 80
0036 Canyon 21 23 46 0 0 67
0037 East Scappoose 24 28 36 2 0 43
0038 West Scappoose 31 29 56 3 0 64
0039 Sauvie Island 3 1 3 0 0 3
0040 Yankton 68 51 140 1 0 135
(041 Vernonia 1 23 19 49 1 0 57
0042 Verncnia 2 16 21 39 1 0 42
0043 Vernonia 3 21 24 47 1 0 50
0044 Vernonia 4 10 7 32 0 0 K11
0045 Vernonia 5 37 38 61 2 1 95
0046 Apiary 49 25 66 1 ] 56
0047 Chapman 40 29 84 0 ] 74
0048 South Deer Island 20 19 37 2 0 46
0049 North Deer Island 36 36 70 2 1 69
0050 Prescott 3 4 1 0 0 8
0051 South Mist 15 13 21 0 0 20
0052 North Mist 4 1 7 ] 0 7
0053 Columbia City 105 94 169 1 0 208
0055 East Chapman 17 14 24 0 0 24
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Official Canvass Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 5
Vote For 1
01 = Rick Haselton 5,795 938.84 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 68 1.16 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,301
01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 66 0 ] 33
0002 Clatskanie 2 a0 0 0 53
0003 Clatskanie 3 49 0 ] 26
0004 North Clatskanie 70 3 0 60
0005 South Clatskanie 100 0 0 84
0006 South Delena 95 1 0 64
0007 North Delena 154 2 0 99
0008 Goble 141 1 0 94
0009 Marshland 52 2 0 41
0010 South Milton 69 2 0 56
0011 North Milton 73 2 0 72
0012 South McNulty 107 2 0 70
0013 Nerth McNulty 117 1 0 93
0014 Quincy 107 0 0 82
0015 Rainier 1 75 1 0 41
0016 Rainier 2 155 ] ¢ 103
0017 West Rainier 72 1 0 42
0018 East Rainier 32 1 0 28
0019 South Warren 171 2 0 185
0020 North Warren 153 0 0 127
0021 St. Helens 1 89 1 0 50
0022 St. Helens 2 102 1 0 72
0023 St. Helens 3 166 1 0 77
0024 St. Helens 4 85 0 0 57
0025 St. Helens 5 B2 2 0 38
0026 St. Helens 6 391 4 0 277
0027 St. Helens 7 98 1 0 63
0028 St. Helens 8 133 0 0 54
0029 St. Helens 9 108 3 0 80
0030 South St. Helens 53 0 0 35
0031 Scappoose 1 137 1 0 108
0032 Scappoose 2 141 0 0 90
0033 Scappoose 3 280 1 0 171
0034 Scappoose 4 197 2 0 123
0035 South Scappoose 122 4 0 12
(0036 Canyon 68 0 0 89
0037 East Scappoose 66 4 0 63
0038 West Scappoose 92 4 0 a7
0039 Sauvie Island 8 0 0 2
0049 Yankton 209 1 0 185
0041 Vernonia 1 68 1 0 80
0042 Vernonia 2 71 0 0 48
0043 Vernonia 3 86 1 0 6
0044 Vernonia 4 42 0 0 38
0045 Verngnia 5 121 0 0 113
0046 Apiary 108 1 ] 79
0047 Chapman 125 2 ¢ 100
0048 South Deer Island 62 1 0 61
0049 North Deer Island 118 4 0 92
0050 Prescott 12 i i 4
0051 South Mist 32 2 0 35
0052 North Mist 8 0 0 11
0053 Columbia City 329 3 0 245
0055 East Chapman 38 2 0 39




Official Canvass Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-ELR2 PAGE 0025
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Court of Appeals. Position 8

Vote For 1

01 = Lynn R Nakamoto 5,857 98.81 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 72 1.19 04 = UNDER VQTES 4,135

01 0z 03 04

0001 Clatskanie 1 65 0 0 34
0002 Clatskanie 2 89 0 0 54
0003 Clatskanie 3 50 0 0 25
0004 North Clatskanie 72 3 0 58
0005 South Clatskanie 104 0 0 80
0006 South Delena 100 0 0 60
(007 North Delena 155 1 0 99
0008 Goble 139 1 0 96
0009 Marshland 53 2 0 40
0010 South Milton 71 6 0 50
0011 North Milton 76 2 0 69
0012 South McNulty 108 2 0 69
0013 North McNulty 121 1 0 89
0014 Quincy 110 0 0 79
0015 Rainier 1 75 1 0 41
0016 Rainier 2 156 1 0 101
0017 West Raimier 74 1 0 40
0018 East Rainier 33 1 0 27
0019 South Warren 173 2 0 183
0020 North Warren 162 0 0 118
0021 St. Helens 1 86 1 0 53
0022 St. Helens 2 102 2 a 71
0023 St. Helens 3 176 0 0 68
0024 St. Helens 4 93 a 0 49
0025 St. Helens 5 82 2 a 38
0026 St. Helens 6 404 5 0 263
0027 St. Helens 7 99 1 0 62
0028 St. Helens 8 134 0 0 53
0029 St. Helens 9 111 4 0 76
0030 South St. Helens 57 0 0 il
0031 Scappoose 1 139 1 0 106
0032 Scappoose 2 146 0 0 85
0033 Scappoose 3 284 1 0 167
0034 Scappoose 4 208 0 0 114
0035 South Scappoose 124 3 0 125
0036 Canyon 78 0 0 79
0037 East Scappoose 70 2 0 61
0038 West Scappoose 91 5 ¢ 87
0039 Sauvie Island 5 0 0 5
0040 Yankton 215 1 0 179
0041 VYernonia 1 74 0 0 75
0042 Vernonia 2 71 1 0 47
0043 Vernonia 3 g0 1 0 52
0044 Vernonia 4 43 ] 0 37
0045 Vernonia 5 130 1 0 103
0046 Apiary 112 2 0 74
0047 Chapman 129 1 i} 97
(0048 South Deer Island 63 2 0 59
0049 North Deer Island 117 6 0 91
0050 Prescott 11 0 0 5
0051 South Mist 36 p 0 31
0052 North Mist g 0 0 10
0053 Columbia City 342 2 0 233
(055 East Chapman 40 2 0 37




0fficial Canvass
RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 9

Yote For 1
01 = Erika Hadlock

Columbia County, Oregon

Primary Election

May 15, 2012

VOTES PERCENT

5,910

72

02 = WRITE-IN

01
0001 Clatskanie 1 65
0002 Clatskanie 2 92
0003 Clatskanie 3 49
0004 North Clatskanie 72
0005 South Clatskanie 103
0006 South Delena 95
0007 North Delena 160
0008 Goble 143
0009 Marshland 54
0010 South Milton 68
0011 North Milton 76
0012 South McNulty 108
0013 North McNulty 117
0014 Quincy 111
0015 Rainier 1 74
0016 Rainier 2 153
0017 West Rainier 73
0018 East Rainier 31
0019 South Warren 177
0020 North Warren 156
0021 St. Helens 1 84
0022 St. Helens 2 106
0023 St. Helens 3 176
0024 St. Helens 4 91
0025 St. Helens 5 83
0026 St. Helens 6 394
0027 St. Helens 7 100
0028 St. Helens 8 129
0029 St. Helens 9 114
0030 South St. Helens 57
0031 Scappoose 1 136
0032 Scappoose 2 142
0033 Scappoose 3 286
0034 Scappoose 4 202
0035 South Scappoose 120
0036 Canyon 73
0037 tast Scappoose 68
0038 West Scappoose 89
0039 Sauvie Island 6
0040 Yankton 215
0041 Vernonia 1 74
0042 Vernonia 2 73
0043 Vernonia 3 90
0044 vernonia 4 41
0045 vernonia 5 130
0046 Apiary 108
0047 Chapman 130
0048 South Deer Island 64
0049 North Deer Island 117
0050 Prescott 11
0051 South Mist 38
0052 North Mist 9
0053 Columbia City 337

0055 East Chapman 40
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109

129

179
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238

(78
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98.80
1.20

WITH

03
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54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT

4,182




Official Canvass Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election
RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012

WITH
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 10

Vote For 1
01 = Rex Armstrong 5,701 98.80 03 =
02 = WRITE-IN 69 1.20 04 =

01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 65 0 0 34
0002 Clatskanie 2 90 0 0 53
0003 Clatskanie 3 50 0 0 25
0004 North Clatskanie 72 3 0 58
0005 South Clatskanie 98 ¢ ¢ 86
0006 South Oelena 91 1 0 69
0007 North Delena 152 1 0 102
(008 Geble 139 1 0 96
(009 Marshland 53 2 0 40
0010 South Milton 65 4 0 58
0011 North Milton 74 2 0 71
0012 South McNulty 100 3 0 76
0013 North McNulty 118 ¢ 0 93
0014 Quincy 106 1] ¢ B3
0015 Rainier 1 75 1 0 41
0016 Rainier 2 152 1 0 105
(017 West Rainier 73 1 0 41
D018 East Rainier 30 1 0 30
0019 South Warren 169 1 0 188
0020 North Warren 148 0 0 132
0021 St. Helens 1 89 1 0 50
0022 St. Helens 2 100 1 0 74
0023 St. Helens 3 162 2 ] B0
0024 St. Helens 4 86 0 0 56
0025 St. Helens 5 77 2 0 43
0026 $t. Helens & 381 5 0 28
0027 St. Helens 7 9% 1 0 65
0028 St. Helens 8 127 0 0 60
0029 St. Helens 9 110 4 0 77
0030 South St. Helens 52 ] 0 36
0031 Scappoose 1 130 0 0 116
0032 Scappoose 2 140 1 1] 90
0033 Scappoose 3 274 2 0 176
0034 Scappoose 4 195 3 0 124
0035 South Scappoose 124 3 0 125
0036 Canyon 69 0 0 88
0037 East Scappoose 67 3 0 63
0038 West Scappoose 88 4 0 91
0039 Sauvie Island 6 0 0 4
004D Yankton 206 1 0 188
0041 Vvernonia 1 67 0 0 82
0042 Vernonia 2 69 0 0 50
0043 Vernonia 3 89 1 0 53
0044 Vernonia 4 39 1 0 40
0045 Vernonia 5 118 0 0 116
0046 Apiary 104 1 0 83
0047 Chapman 123 1 0 103
0048 South Deer IsTand 63 1 0 60
0049 North Deer Island 113 5 0 96
0050 Prescott 11 ] 0 5
0051 South Mist 32 1 0 36
0052 North Mist 8 0 0 11
0053 Columbia City 327 2 0 248
0055 East Chapman 39 2 0 38

54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPQRT-EL52 PAGE 0027

VOTES PERCENT

4,394




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Commissioner, Pos. 1

Vote For 1
01 = Earl Fisher
02 = Wayne Mayo

03 = Brady Norman Preheim
04 = Yerry Luttrell

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 North Clatskanie
0005 South Clatskanie
0006 South Delena
0007 North Delena
0008 Goble

0009 Marshland

0010 South Milton
0011 North Milton
0012 South McNulty
0013 North McNulty
0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1

0016 Rainier 2

0017 West Rainier
0018 East Rainier
0019 South Warren
0020 North Warren
0021 St. Helens 1
0022 St. Helens 2
0023 St. Helens 3
0024 St. Helens 4
0025 St. Helens 5
0026 St. Helens 6
0027 St. Helens 7
0028 St. Helens 8
0029 St. Helens 9
0030 South St. Helens
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 South Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 East Scappoose
0038 West Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0040 Yankton

0041 Vernonia 1

0042 Vernonia 2

0043 Vernonia 3

0044 Vernonia 4

0045 Verncnia 5
0046 Apiary

0047 Chapman

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0051 South Mist

0052 North Mist

0053 Columbia City

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
May 15, 2012

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

2,669 28.39 05 = Colleen DeShazer
2,235 23.77 06 = WRITE-IN

1,214 1z2.91 07 = OVER VOTES

1,693 18.01 08 = UNDER VOTES

166 171 80 116 102
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27 23 37 15 15 7
44 43 53 39 26 6
4 4 0 1 2 5
27 14 0 14 9 5
9 1 1 4 3 1
193 119 55 83 94 30

REPORT-EL52
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21
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PAGE 0028

PERCENT

16.70
.22



Official Canvass Columbia County, Oregon

Primary Election

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012
VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Pos. 1
Vote For 1
01 = Earl Fisher 2,669 28.39
02 = Wayne Mayo 2,235 23.77
(3 = Brady Norman Preheim 1,214 12,91
04 = Terry Luttrell 1,693 18.01
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) 01 g2 03 04 05
0055 East Chapman 18 23 10 12 12

05 = Colleen DeShazer
06 = WRITE-IN

07 = OVER VOTES

08 = UNOER VOTES

06 07 08

0 0 4

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,570
21

17
745

PAGE 0029

PERCENT

16.70
.22




Offic

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

Commi
Vot
01

02

03

04 = Reginald G Ward

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048 South Deer Island
0049 North Deer Island

0050
0051
0052
0053

ial Canvass

ssioner, Pos. 3
e For 1
Tammy Maygra

Tony Hyde

Clatskanie 1
Clatskanie 2
Clatskanie 3
North Clatskanie
South Clatskanie
South Delena
North Delena
Goble
Marshland
South Milton
North Milton
South McNulty
North McNulty
Quincy
Rainier 1
Raimier 2

West Rainier
East Rainier
South Warren
North Warren
St. Helens 1
St. Helens 2
St. Helens 3
St. Helens 4
St. Helens 5
St. Helens 6
St. Helens 7
St. Helens 8
St. Helens 9
South St. Helens
Scappoose 1
Scappoose 2
Scappoose 3
Scappoose 4
South Scappoose
Canyon

East Scappoose
West Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton
Vernonia 1
Vernonia 2
Vernonia 3
Vernonia 4
Vernonia 5
Apiary
Chapman

Prescott
South Mist
North Mist
Columbia City

James W (Jim) Gibson

Columbia County, Oregon

Primary Election
May 15, 2012

VOTES PERCENT
2,691 29.21

1.867 20.26
4,270 46.35

349 3.79

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

e B e R s ]
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norn

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

07

121
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0fficial Canvass Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM May 15, 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERGENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Pos. 3
Vote For 1
01 = Tammy Maygra 2,691 29.21
02 = James W (Jim) Gibson 1,867 20.26 05 = WRITE-IN 36 .39
(3 = Tony Hyde 4,270  46.35 06 = OVER VOTES 4
04 = Reginald G Ward 349 3.79 07 = UNDER VOTES 947
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 13 04 05 06 07

0055 East Chapman 33 12 22 7 0 ¢ )




0fficial Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

5-224 RAINIER CEMETERY
Vote For 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0004
0006
0007
0008
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0046
0049
0050

North Clatskanie
South Oelena
Noarth Oelena
Goble

Quincy

Rainier 1
Rainier 2

West Rainier
East Raimier
Apiary

North Deer Island
Prescott

Columbia County, Oregon

Primary Election
May 15, 2012

VDTES PERCENT

1,005 69.55
440  30.45

Do DO OO Do oo o
-
(¥

WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPDRTING

03
04

0
u

VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

REPDRT-EL52 PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT

235




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

5-225 CITY OF CLATSKANIE

Vote For 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3

Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election

May 15. 2012 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033
WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
189 65.85 03 = OVER VOTES 0
98  34.15 04 = UNDER VOTES 30
03 04
0 7
0 17
0 6




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

5-226 CITY OF ST. HELENS

Vote For 1

01 =
02 =

0021 St.
0022 St.
0023 st.
0024 St.
0D25 St.
0026 St.
0027 St.
0028 st.
0029 St.

Yes
No

Helens 1
Helens 2
Helens 3
Helens
Helens
Helens
Helens
Helens
Helens

OO~ O

Columbia County. Oregon
Primary Election

May 15, 2012 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0034
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,424 74.99 03 = QVER VQTES ‘ 2
475 25.01 04 = UNDER VOTES 134
02 03 04
32 0 8
36 0 9
56 0 17
45 0 5
32 0 10
137 1 52
48 1 15
43 0 10
46 H 8




Official Canvass

RUN DATE:05/30/12 10:17 AM

5-227 CITY OF ST. HELENS

Vote For 1
01 = Yes

02 =

0021 st.
0022 St.
(023 St.
0024 St.
0025 St.
0026 St.
0027 st.
0028 St.
0029 St.

No

Helens 1
Helens 2
Helens 3
Helens 4
Helens 5
Helens 6
Helens 7
Helens 8
Helens 9

Columbia County, Oregon
Primary Election
May 15, 2012
WITH @ OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,423  75.69 03 = OVER VOTES
457  24.31 04 = UNDER VOTES

02 03 04
33 0 13
32 0 15
51 0 22
41 0 7
38 0 10
124 1 51
55 0 13
41 0 12
42 0 11

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT

154




Office  STATE
recorded 'REASURER

County
Columbia

Election
May 15, 2012

Page / 7 pages

fssue or Candidate

Ballot Number
Name or

No. of Precinct

Ted Wheeler

Thomas Cox

Linda L. Johnson

Knute Buehler
Bill K. Reman

Catheritie Beck

Gireg Rastatter

0964 By
G5l ey

uio4 g3s

Under Votes (NAV/REPR)

John Doe
Nancy Roper

Clatskanie 1

Clatskanie 2

Clatskanie 3

North Clatskanie

S3LOA JO 10vdlsay

South Clatskanie

South Delena

North Delena

Goble

LS S I - S ]

Marshland

South Milton

North Milton
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North McNulty
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rectly summarize the tally of votes cast at the election: ez ;‘ :
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Ll

f Abstract

SPECIAL ELECTIONS:

page ot pages.
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Office_, STATE
onthis TREASURER rzo
S| s 90
County 2 o o g
= o g o3
Columbia B &
o
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-] . é
May 15, 2012 3 5 5 % § % E ) % S
Q ol = ] = = =)
Page A of 9 pages s “E’ a g é 2 Pl Z= § Z %
o 2 8 3 S = £ = ) N
o = = ] S B © = w
Koo o Bailot Number _ | & E = < E e =2 ¥ Z o 33
No. of Precinct g r_'n
Canyon 1 1 =4 ¢
East Scappcose 1 2 "O'l %
m
West Scappoose 9 1 s @
Q o
Sauvie Island m =z
w
Yankton 12 4 1 1 1 ; 4
Vernonia | 1
Veronia 2 2 2
Vernonia 3 i 1
-7
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. 8 7 u
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. 20
Apiary 1 3 g
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an this
sheet

County
Columbia

Election
May 15, 2012

Page D of | pages

Issue or Candidate

Baflot Number
Nama or

No. of Precinct

Tamara Blackford

Incumbent
Carol Long

Tim Dubravetz
Gordon Smith
Tom Hagstrom

Santa

Jeff Novak

Timothy Retter, Jr.

0961 Bny
551 "ON
wey g3s

leffrie Dotter

Clatskanie 1

Clatskanie 2

Clatskanie 3

Nerth Clatskanie

S3AI0OA 40 1Ovdisay
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SPECIAL ELECTIONS:

page or pages.

ABSTRACT OF VDTES AT GENERAL AND
Votes cast for Govemor must be on separate

For additional instructions see ORS 250.810.
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page or pages.

Votes casl for Governor must be on separate

For addilional Instructions see ORS 250.810.
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SPECIAL ELECTIONS:

page or pages.

Votes cast for Govemer must be on separate

For additional instructions see ORS 250.810.
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